
66,000               

60,500               

58,500               

57,500               

57,500               

52,000               

52,000               

52,500               

52,500               

52,500               

52,500               

52,500               

Regular 74,000               

Fine Arts 79,000               

Regular 72,000               

Fine Arts 75,000               
XII

Class 

UKG

VI

VII

VIII

LKG

I

II

III

IV

V

Kavi Bharathi Vidyalaya

Fees Structure -2023-2024

IX

X

XI

 Total

Fees 


