Kavi Bharathi Vidyalaya		
Fees Structure -2023-2024		
Class		Total Fees
Li	KG	66,000
UKG		60,500
I		58,500
II		57,500
III		57,500
IV		52,000
V		52,000
VI		52,500
VII		52,500
VIII		52,500
IX		52,500
X		52,500
XI	Regular	74,000
	Fine Arts	79,000
XII	Regular	72,000
	Fine Arts	75,000